

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18514/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2007 in WPC No.7926/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

GYANENDRA KUMAR MALLIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AUTH.OFFICER-CUM-CHIEF MANGR.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Until further orders, no coercive action shall be
taken against the petitioner.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master